733357F
Self-Contained, Air/Oil, and Hydraulic units for clinching sheet metal.
An economical solution to Tog-L-Loc® sheet metal assemblies
Well-suited for low volume production and/or prototyping
Can be set up to join one metal thickness, or a range
Hand Held                        Units®
CORPORATION

[.28]
6.4 [.25]
ordering Information
Unit Only PD224500A
Complete Kit PD227100A
CORPORATION
®
®
SHEET METAL JOINING SYSTEM
1.50 38.1
.25 6.42.00 50.8
3.90 99.1
9.00 228.6
99.1
[3.90]
38.1
[1.50]
6.4 [.25]
228.6 [9.00]
Unit Specifications
Unit Weight 4.6 kg [10 lbs]
Force Output 26.7 kN [3 Tons]
Opening 6.4mm [.25”]
Stroke 9.6mm [.38”]
Throat Depth 38.1mm [1.50”]
Trigger Type Single
Min. Flange Size 3.0 Tooling: 8.8mm [.35”]
4.6 Tooling: 10.4mm [.41”]
Operating Pressure See p. 10
Cycle Time 1 sec.
ordering Information
Unit Only PD224600A
Complete Kit PD227200A
CORPORATION
®
SHEET METAL JOINING SYSTEM
®
3.00 76.2
.25 6.4
7.15 181.5
2.00
50.8
12.50 317.5
Unit Specifications
Unit Weight 10.6 kg [23.4 lbs]
Force Output 26.7 kN [3 Tons]
Opening 6.4mm [.25”]
Stroke 9.6mm [.38”]
Throat Depth 76.2mm [3.00”]
Trigger Type Single
Min. Flange Size 3.0 Tooling: 8.8mm [.35”]
4.6 Tooling: 10.4mm [.41”]
Operating Pressure See p. 10
Cycle Time 1 sec.
ordering Information
Unit Only PD224700A
Complete Kit PD227300A
317.5 [12.50]
6.4 [.25]
76.2
[3.00]